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Completa la tabla para cada número complejo del gráfico anterior.


	Número complejo
	Par ordenado
	Forma binómica
	Parte real
	Parte imaginaria

	Z1
	(2; 1)
	2 + 1𝑖 = 2 + 𝑖
	2
	1

	Z2
	
	
	
	

	Z3
	
	
	
	

	Z4
	
	
	
	

	Z5
	
	
	
	

	Z6
	
	
	
	

	Z7
	(0; 4)
	0 + 4𝑖 = 4𝑖
	0
	4

	Z8
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